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= I, the undersijred,
\ hereby ceértify that this map is
, \ ,| correct and shows all the information, 4,:-,..
[l \ ¥ to the best of my knowledge and belief, (sne
¥\ S required by the oil and gas section of
& \ the Mining Laws of W. Va.
%
S
N\
\\& lew ;J"oa
e : %J/ (0 %‘ A
S.V.Hawbrth, Civil Engineer.
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA TO WITS
CQUNTY OF CABELL ?
- Acknowledged before me,a Hotary Public in and for the County
of Cabell, State of West Virginia,this /7 day of @< 1935.
My Comission Expires ﬂ,Z}—/ﬁ-jzz
A
Nogxry Publie
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Sca/l/ =Joo
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WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES .
OIL AND GAS DIVISION
PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET NO. 1
File No 26289 ' Wit N
Birfax 0il & Ges Compen - - = 1103 Eighth St.,, Huntington, W. Va.
& Leonard Paugh Company of .Rout #2, Huntington, W. Va.
on the Leonard Paugh Farm
containing__“. acres. Location—

g AU

m_mtm in : G&gll County, West Virginia
The surface of the above tract is owned in fee by. Leonard P.'u&h

of R Huntington, W. Va, address, and the mineral rights are owned by

Leonard Paugh _ o, Route #2, Huntington, W, Va.

The oil and gas privileges are .held under lease by the above named company, and this well is drilled under permit

No._w issued by the West Virginia Department of Mines, Oil and Gas Division
December 31, 1935 .,

~ Elevation of surface at top of well,—— I e Barometric,
e T
'l:he nﬁmberrof feet of the different sized casings used in the well,
12 feet 13" size. Wood conductor.
B 145 feet____loi—_size, esg ; feet i sized cag.
lm feet &. size, . esg : feet .ziled esg.
1739 feet 6.5/ Bf size, csg ' feet sized csg. »
packer of. size, set at :
packer of. e size, set at
, in casing perforated at feet to , feet.
, in casing perforated at feet to feet.
Coal was encountered at- No Coal feet, thick ness ! inches, and at
feet; thickness inches; and at feet; thickness inches.

Liners were used as follows: (Give details)

Date.

Approved

FAIRFAX OIL & GAS COMPANY ,

By
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Well was
dry

June 24, 1936

hole.

ions must be noted as indicated above and all key-rocks and oil and
cal names in the district as well as any local names commeonly used

P £ 2 CAg-)
OIlL. OR GAS WELL_._M__._’
0 GAS : :
'ﬁ‘gﬁ.,f}:m | anae COMPLETION DATA SHEET
........... légg'{;i . h%ti,.Addreu No. 2
’ 1N, on . ‘0
M iy rien____ Leonard Pawgh FORMATION RECORD
Name Color Charsacter o?ikv(:::r Top Bottom Thickness g::g Renarki
R R
fasa > | ol 28 8 | 2B
Mud Blue - s — - 90 155 65 | ,uiV- /2
SSend White 155 213 58 i
Shells " 213 586 323
Sand hd 536 640 104
Slate : = — 1 840 ggg gg
0 :
gﬂte » ggg 860 175
Lime ;o ' e - 860 875 15
~Salt Send b Hole full 875 1028 153
Slate Blaock , 'sgr — | 1028 1031 3
Sand White 1031 11386 104
Slate " 1135 1140 8 | . a"f’/ y
Shell . 1140 | 1170 s0 |19 f
Red Roek Red | 1170 1205 35 .
Slate Blue 1205 1230 25
Lime White | —— - 1830 1240 10
late » 1240 1280 40
ittle Lh: » 1 1280 1311 31
~Pencil Cav » 1311 1318 7
vBig Lime ) " 1318 | 1470 | 152
Shells '[34 » 1470 | 1481 11
~Keener Sen e -1481 1534 53
-Big Injun S e B e 1534 | 1585 51
Lime Blaock 1585 1597 12
Shells White 1597 | 1608 11 L
Slate o 1608 1735 127 4 Ve
Shells " 1735 | 1745 | 10 |/737 '.6/g
8l. . 1745 1790 45
Shells " 1790 2075 285
-Shale- (. Black 2075 | 2087 12
.Berea White | 2087 2095 8
Slate hod 2095 2118 23
Shell » 2118 2122 4
Slate » 2122 2140 18
) Brown 2140 215856 15
te White 2155 2395 240
Shell » 2395 2422 a7
- Slate » 2422 2550 128
Shale Brown 2550 2651 101
Slate White 2651 2870 219
Shale Brown 2870 2905 35
Slate White 2905 2955 50
Shale Brown 2955 | 3040 |+ 85
Shells White 3040 3067 27
Shale Brown | 3067 | 3125 58 |
-, == CONTINUED ON ANOTHER SHERT - -
Well was not shot at , ....feet; well was shot at. feet.
Salt b salt
¥XWLoater at......... 909, . Seet; fresh water at feet.

gahndsnmbereeudd-lc
the district for such strata.
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. “Paiffax 01l & Gas Compeny

TAGE #2

& Leonar@ Paugh -
--------------- 1103-Bighth 8%«

Company

Address

5'%{{

DRY HOLE

COMPLETION DATA SHEET
No. 2

Well No.... & Farm Leonard Paugh FORMATION RECORD
Name Color ‘Clung'tter o?ﬂw‘i::r { Top Bottom Thickness g:;‘ti Remarks
Slate White 3125 3135 10.
Shale Brown- 3135 gﬁgg 3:3
Slate White 3200
.Shele Brown 3447 | 3535 88
/Corniferous Dar 3‘385@‘“1 o i 55350 | 4360 825
8late White Iner. in Ges @ 4346 4360 4362 2
7 42171 | poraz, DEPTE Jez/_/.\
3 & "5,‘:‘ ri =< Li
g 7 }--i
MeK 2 A _7;1»i<j -4.320
\%{4{ ol 4 "/;,/ "4 ] ,{7
4 Qg %
LR,
/ 3
%
2 b
shot % : ith 1 7 t8. nitmo=glycerin
Weﬂm&motgt..,_. s m '1 hlw ' ;vellwunhtuty ; Jeet.
Salt : : salt
EXEEvater at 953 feet; fresh water at feet.

nes in

noted as indica

s

s

and all key-rocks and oil and gas sands must be recorded under
the district as well as any local names commonly used in the district for such strata.




PAUGH, LSONARD, EO. 3. Cah-18%.,

By Feirf:

il & Gos Co. & Lecnard Pagrn.

L}
WEsT VireiNiA GEOLOGICAL SURVEY 53
.‘/Leon'ard Paugh No. 3 Well.
a-Tamas District, Cabell County, W. Va.
" B x 01 & Gas Company and Leonard
¥ No. Cab-184. (Deepening). .
Eisvation, 776" L.
55 M, en. ff. gas.
; 7 mi. S. of 38° 20" and 4.2 mi. W. o §2° 10 —5W—DMilion
f Smith Creek.
F Salt Roek; 2.98 mi. N. W. of West Hamlin.
Top. Boitom.
TEIE o mme 1318 470
- 481 1534
1534 1585
i R 2087 2095
= rous Lime _____ " 8535 (4360) (825) . —2758
B (1]
4315 4380 15+
1
% and hole was ni
Completion reporied to Depariment of Mines Ju
Hole full water, 953’. Show sulphur gas, 3745,
Increase in gas at 30487 (Newburg
Szmples from 4082-4362".
s B On 54 acres.

CAELL 18a=-DY0UNTY, W, VA&, 105 NGLP —1152 &7 45
Q PG > .28 1)
1}

ucComas Dist.

5T OF SEPTEMBER, 1966STRATIGRARAY)
FAIRFAX OIL & GAS

3 L. P

u362"

STLURIAY ROSE HILL

N0&2 /1360

210"
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